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University of Calcutta

. Statement of Re-Examination

FourYear B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination,2023 (Under CCF,2022l

046-PRAFU LLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
Numbers

Relerence No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Before After

Result Remarks

Before After

1 231046-21-0018 046-1111-0089-23 CM/046/450

2 231046-21-0461 046-1'111-0681-23 CM/046/561

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

31

41

18

26

41

12

PP

QX QX

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 2

2. No. of Candidates \Mrose Result Being Declared '. 2

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 0

4. No. of Revised Maksheets Being lssued : 2

* 'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete
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