

Date :21/03/2025

## University of Calcutta

## Statement of Re-Examination

## Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2023 (Under CCF, 2022)

## 046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper		Marks e After	Result Before	Remarks After
1	231046-21-0018	046-1111-0089-23	CM/046/450	FACM (DSCC-1)	31	26	Р	P
				MPPM (MN-1)	41	41		
2	231046-21-0461	046-1111-0681-23	CM/046/561	FACM (DSCC-1)	18	12	QX	QX

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	:	2
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	:	2
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	:	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	:	2

\*\* 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete